
Love Sea Creatures?   Aquatic Explorations! 

Dive into marine science (not literally) with Mass Audubon Naturalists on a 2-hour boat cruise and discover creatures 
that living in Cape Cod waters! We’ll use an otter trawl net, fish pots and plankton tow to bring everything from micro-

scopic marine life to glowing Comb jellies to small sharks on board for close up observation. . 
 

Cruises depart Thursdays, June 21st – August 23rd   1:30 pm – 3:30 pm 
Cruises leave from Ocean Street Dock 

$35 for members, $40 non-members, $25 for Children m, $30 children nm 
 

Preregistration required.  To register call 508-790-0696, and ask for Mass Audubon’s Aquatic Exploration Cruises 

Cuttyhunk & Elizabeth Island Cruises 
Escape to the unique Elizabeth Islands off the coast of Cape Cod. Discover the windswept landscape of Cuttyhunk and step 

back into a simpler time. Hike the natural preserves of tiny Penikese Island, known as “the sleeping land out in the water,” by 
the native Wampanoags, with its history as a leper colony and present bird sanctuary.                                                                     

 
Penikese/Cuttyhunk dual tours depart Sundays August 19th, September 9th and September 23rd from 9 am – 5 pm 

 Cuttyhunk tour departs Sunday September 16th from 9 am – 5 pm 
 Cruises leave from Woods Hole:      $53 for members, $58 non-members, $48 for Children m, $53 children nm 

 
Preregistration required.  To register, please go online to massaudubon.org and click on Long Pasture or call 508-362-7475.  

Board the Horseshoe Crab to experience the spectacular beauty, unique ecology and incredible diversity of the 8000 acre 
Barnstable Harbor-Great Marsh Ecosystem. For 2 hours, we will explore the waters and walk on the tip of 7 mile long Sandy 
Neck Barrier Beach. Discover creatures, from Horseshoe Crabs to wading birds, and simply enjoy the ever-changing beauty 

of one of the most productive ecosystems on earth! 
 

Fridays: 7/6—noon,  7/13—9 am, 7/20—noon, 8/3—noon, 8/17—noon, 8/31—noon 
Mondays: 7/23—3 pm, 8/6—3 pm, 8/20—3 pm 

Adult Members $30, non-members $35/ $28 and $32 for kids  
 

Pre-registration is required. To register, please go online to massaudubon.org and click on Long Pasture or call 508-362-7475.  

Kayak Cape Cod 
Join Mass Audubon’s Long Pasture Wildlife Sanctuary on a naturalist guided kayak trip! Our experienced naturalists will lead you away from the crowds 
to discover the rich aquatic life and beauty of Cape Cod. We will experience some of the Cape’s most pristine waterways including Barnstable Harbor’s 

Great Marsh, the Herring River in Harwich, Scorton Creek in Sandwich and the Mashpee River in Mashpee.  
 

Kayaks, paddles and life vests provided. $40/members ● $45/non-members  
Pre-registration is required. To register, please go online to massaudubon.org and click on Long Pasture  

or call 508-362-7475.  

See schedule for Kayak Cape Cod 

Barnstable Harbor/Sandy Neck Cruises 

Stand up and explore! Take a paddle boarding lesson with instructor Kim Reilly of capecodpaddlesurf.com and then tour the 
breathtaking Barnstable Harbor and Sandy Neck region with a Mass Audubon Naturalist. Check out wildlife, from Horseshoe 

Crabs to Osprey , and just take in the peace and perspective of standing above the water. 
 

Tuesdays from 9 am —10:30 am: 7/3, 7/17, 7/31, 8/14, 8/28  -  More sessions may be added. 

 
Gentle Instruction, boards, paddles and life vests provided  - Call  508 -737- 8572  

 
$45 for Mass Audubon members/ $50 for non-members 

Stand-Up Paddle Surfari 



 
 

 
 

Off Season Schedule 
Saturday Sept 1,  9am – 12pm Barnstable Harbor/Sandy Neck  
Friday. Sept 7, 4:30pm – 7:30pm Sunset Paddle, Yarmouth Port 
Saturday Sept 15, 9am – 12pm Birding Special, Barnstable Harbor 
Saturday Sept 22, 9am – 12pm Sampson’s Island, Cotuit  
Sat. Sept 29, 10am - 1pm Sampson’s Island, Cotuit  

If you would like to book a private trip for your group or family, call us!! 

Saturday May 5, 9am - 12pm Scorton Creek, Sandwich  
Saturday May 19, 9am – 12pm Sampsons Island, Cotuit  
Saturday May 26, 10am – 1pm Popponesset Bay, Mashpee  
Saturday June 2, 9am – 12pm Herring River, West Harwich  
Wednesday June 6, 10am – 1pm Barnstable Harbor/ Sandy Neck  
Saturday June 9, 9am – 12pm Popponesset Bay, Mashpee  
Thursday June 14, 9am - 12pm Barnstable Harbor/ Sandy Neck  
Saturday June 16, 10am – 1pm Bass Hole/Gray’s Beach, Yarmouth  
Wednesday June 20, 10am – 1pm Scorton Creek, Sandwich  
Saturday June 23, 2pm – 5pm Barnstable Harbor/Sandy Neck  
Saturday June 30, 9am – 12pm Bass Hole/Gray’s Beach, Yarmouth  
Tuesday July 3, 10am – 1pm Herring River, West Harwich  
Wednesday July 11, 6:30 am - 9am, Scorton Creek, Sandwich  
Saturday July 14, 9pm – 12pm Barnstable Harbor/Sandy Neck  
Wednesday July 18, 10am – 1pm Bass Hole/Gray’s Beach, Yarmouth 
Saturday July 21, 1pm – 4pm Barnstable Harbor/Sandy Neck 
Wednesday July 25, 4pm - 7pm Scorton Creek, Sandwich   
Saturday July 28, 8:30am – 11:30pm Barnstable Harbor/Sandy Neck  
Wednesday Aug 1, 8:30pm - 10:30pm Full Moon Paddle Yarmouth Port 
Saturday Aug 4, 10:30am – 1:30pm Barnstable Harbor/Sandy Neck  
Thursday Aug 9, 5:30pm – 8:30pm Twilight Paddle, Barn Harbor  
Saturday Aug 11, 9am – 12pm Mashpee River, Mashpee  
Wednesday Aug 15, 9am - 12pm Scorton Creek, Sandwich 
Saturday Aug 18, 9am - 12pm Barnstable Harbor/Sandy Neck  
Monday Aug 20, 1pm – 4pm Scorton Creek, Sandwich  
Friday Aug 24, 5pm - 8pm Sunset Paddle, Yarmouth Port  
Saturday Aug 25, 5pm - 8pm Sunset Paddle, Barn Harbor  
Friday Aug 31, 7:30pm - 9:30pm Full Moon Paddle, Mashpee  

Kayak Cape Cod 


